PO Box 507 2754 Creek Hill Road Leola PA 17540
800 441 9692 • 717 656 4281 • 717 656 6892 Fax
© 2009 PDQ Industries LT5001 Rev 1-5/09 5K Printed in the United States of America
PDQʼS 4202N/6292N Series Brochures are now printed entirely on Forest Stewardship Council certified paper.
FSC Certification ensures that the paper used in this catalog contains fiber from well-managed and responsibly
harvested forests that meet strict environmental and socioeconomic standards. We•re proud to be one of the
first hardware manufacturers in the country to make this significant move to help our environment. The FSC logo

4202 SERIES
Rim
HOW TO ORDER
NARROW STILE EXIT DEVICE DOOR WIDTH CHART
FOR DOOR MIN DOOR MAX CUT PUSH PAD
4202 NARROW STILE SERIES
4202R-0X 4202 Rim Regular dogging 36" 30" 6" 21"
4202RA-0X 4202 Rim Regular dogging 48" 34" 14" 25"
6202 NARROW STILE SERIES
6202R-0X 6202 Rim Cylinder dogging 36" 30" 6" 18"
6202RF-0X 6202 Rim Fire 36" 27" 9" 18"
6202RA-0X 6202 Rim Regular dogging 48" 34" 14" 22"
6202RFA-0X 6202 Rim Fire 48" 33" 15" 22"
42 02 R – A 689 429NGPN
02 – Hex Key Dogging (Standard) No Designation – Egress (Panic) Labeled
689 – Aluminum
695 – Duro Bronze
Exit Device Series R – Rim
3 ft unit standard
A – for doors up to 48"
Specify As Required
(Example Shown)
NARROW STILE LABELING FINISH
SERIES APPLICATION SIZE TRIM
6202 SERIES
Narrow Stile
Exit Device
SPECIFICATIONS – 6202 SERIES
CHASSIS: Cadmium plated steel
RAIL: Extruded aluminum
TOUCH PAD: Stainless steel
LATCH BOLT: Stainless steel dead locking / 3/4" throw Rim
STRIKE: 629012 Standard strike / 6290121 Standard strike for Fire Rated Device
PROJECTION: 3-1/8" projection / 2-5/8" projection when dogged
HAND: Device and trim are non-handed
DOGGING: Hex Key Dogging Standard / No dogging available on Fire Rated Devices
APPLICATION: Rim and Rim Fire Rated
STILE WIDTH: Minimum 2-19/32"
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/4”
DOOR WIDTH: Supplied standard for 3 ft doors.
• Consult Door Width Chart to determine correct device for your application
DEVICE FINISHES: Satin Stainless steel and oil rubbed bronze
FASTENERS: Machine Screws furnished standard / Optional SNB ordered
separately / Fire labeld Device comes standard with SNB
CERTIFICATION: UL/ULC listed for “Panic”, “Fire Exit Hardware” labeled for up to 3
hours for 4’0” x 8’0” maximum single, 8’0” x 8’0” maximum pairs /
Complies with UL 10C and UBC 7.2 (1997)
WARRANTY: Ten (10) year limited warranty
The PDQ/AE 6202 Series Narrow stile Panic and Fire Rated Exit
Hardware is designed for use on contemporary glass doors in
public buildings, resort hotels, stores, and all types of applications
where narrow stile aluminum framing is used. The 6202 Narrow
Stile device is available in 613 oil rubbed bronze or 630 stainless
steel finishes.
SUGGESTED ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATIONS
6202 SERIES
Rim
HOW TO ORDER
62 02 R F A 630 629NGPN
02 – Hex Key Dogging (Standard)
* Dogging Not Furnished With
Fire Labeled Devices
F – Fire Labeled
No Designation – Egress (Panic) Labeled
613 – Oil Rubbed Bronze
630 – Satin Stainless Steel
Exit Device Series R – Rim
Supplied Standard For 3’ Door.
Consult factory regarding
minmum overall length of 4’ unit.
A designates -3’0” to 4’0” Door.
Specify As Required
(Example Shown)
NARROW STILE LABELING FINISH
SERIES APPLICATION SIZE TRIM
Note: *429 NGPG furnished with 1-1/4” mortise cylinder with rim tail piece
DESCRIPTIONANSI
FUNCTION
Entrance by trim when
actuating bar is locked
down (dummy trim).
02
03
Entrance by trim when
latch bolt is retracted
by key. Key removable
only when locked
(night latch).
HEAVY DUTY
WIDE
ESCUTCHEON
TRIM
— — — — — 429NGPH
HEAVY DUTY
KEY-IN-LEVER
ROSE TRIM
PHL–
PHILADELPHIA
HEAVY DUTY
KEY-IN-LEVER
ROSE TRIM
BSN-BOSTON
KEY-IN-
KNOB/LEVER
ROSE TRIM
HEAVY DUTY
KEY-IN-LEVER
ROSE TRIM
MIA-MIAMI
GRIP
PULL/THUMB
PIECE*
— — — — — 429NGPG
4202 TRIM SELECTION
DESCRIPTIONANSI
FUNCTION
Entrance by trim when
actuating bar is locked
down (dummy trim).
02
03
Entrance by trim when
latch bolt is retracted
by key. Key removable
only when locked
(night latch).
HEAVY DUTY
WIDE

4202 SERIES
Rim
HOW TO ORDER
NARROW STILE EXIT DEVICE DOOR WIDTH CHART
FOR DOOR MIN DOOR MAX CUT PUSH PAD
4202 NARROW STILE SERIES
4202R-0X 4202 Rim Regular dogging 36" 30" 6" 21"
4202RA-0X 4202 Rim Regular dogging 48" 34" 14" 25"
6202 NARROW STILE SERIES
6202R-0X 6202 Rim Cylinder dogging 36" 30" 6" 18"
6202RF-0X 6202 Rim Fire 36" 27" 9" 18"
6202RA-0X 6202 Rim Regular dogging 48" 34" 14" 22"
6202RFA-0X 6202 Rim Fire 48" 33" 15" 22"
42 02 R – A 689 429NGPN
02 – Hex Key Dogging (Standard) No Designation – Egress (Panic) Labeled
689 – Aluminum
695 – Duro Bronze
Exit Device Series R – Rim
3 ft unit standard
A – for doors up to 48"
Specify As Required
(Example Shown)
NARROW STILE LABELING FINISH
SERIES APPLICATION SIZE TRIM
6202 SERIES
Narrow Stile
Exit Device
SPECIFICATIONS – 6202 SERIES
CHASSIS: Cadmium plated steel
RAIL: Extruded aluminum
TOUCH PAD: Stainless steel
LATCH BOLT: Stainless steel dead locking / 3/4" throw Rim
STRIKE: 629012 Standard strike / 6290121 Standard strike for Fire Rated Device
PROJECTION: 3-1/8" projection / 2-5/8" projection when dogged
HAND: Device and trim are non-handed
DOGGING: Hex Key Dogging Standard / No dogging available on Fire Rated Devices
APPLICATION: Rim and Rim Fire Rated
STILE WIDTH: Minimum 2-19/32"
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/4”
DOOR WIDTH: Supplied standard for 3 ft doors.
• Consult Door Width Chart to determine correct device for your application
DEVICE FINISHES: Satin Stainless steel and oil rubbed bronze
FASTENERS: Machine Screws furnished standard / Optional SNB ordered
separately / Fire labeld Device comes standard with SNB
CERTIFICATION: UL/ULC listed for “Panic”, “Fire Exit Hardware” labeled for up to 3
hours for 4’0” x 8’0” maximum single, 8’0” x 8’0” maximum pairs /
Complies with UL 10C and UBC 7.2 (1997)
WARRANTY: Ten (10) year limited warranty
The PDQ/AE 6202 Series Narrow stile Panic and Fire Rated Exit
Hardware is designed for use on contemporary glass doors in
public buildings, resort hotels, stores, and all types of applications
where narrow stile aluminum framing is used. The 6202 Narrow
Stile device is available in 613 oil rubbed bronze or 630 stainless
steel finishes.
SUGGESTED ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATIONS
6202 SERIES
Rim
HOW TO ORDER
62 02 R F A 630 629NGPN
02 – Hex Key Dogging (Standard)
* Dogging Not Furnished With
Fire Labeled Devices
F – Fire Labeled
No Designation – Egress (Panic) Labeled
613 – Oil Rubbed Bronze
630 – Satin Stainless Steel
Exit Device Series R – Rim
Supplied Standard For 3’ Door.
Consult factory regarding
minmum overall length of 4’ unit.
A designates -3’0” to 4’0” Door.
Specify As Required
(Example Shown)
NARROW STILE LABELING FINISH
SERIES APPLICATION SIZE TRIM
Note: *429 NGPG furnished with 1-1/4” mortise cylinder with rim tail piece
DESCRIPTIONANSI
FUNCTION
Entrance by trim when
actuating bar is locked
down (dummy trim).
02
03
Entrance by trim when
latch bolt is retracted
by key. Key removable
only when locked
(night latch).
HEAVY DUTY
WIDE
ESCUTCHEON
TRIM
— — — — — 429NGPH
HEAVY DUTY
KEY-IN-LEVER
ROSE TRIM
PHL–
PHILADELPHIA
HEAVY DUTY
KEY-IN-LEVER
ROSE TRIM
BSN-BOSTON
KEY-IN-
KNOB/LEVER
ROSE TRIM
HEAVY DUTY
KEY-IN-LEVER
ROSE TRIM
MIA-MIAMI
GRIP
PULL/THUMB
PIECE*
— — — — — 429NGPG
4202 TRIM SELECTION
DESCRIPTIONANSI
FUNCTION
Entrance by trim when
actuating bar is locked
down (dummy trim).
02
03
Entrance by trim when
latch bolt is retracted
by key. Key removable
only when locked
(night latch).
HEAVY DUTY
WIDE

4202 SERIES
Rim
HOW TO ORDER
NARROW STILE EXIT DEVICE DOOR WIDTH CHART
FOR DOOR MIN DOOR MAX CUT PUSH PAD
4202 NARROW STILE SERIES
4202R-0X 4202 Rim Regular dogging 36" 30" 6" 21"
4202RA-0X 4202 Rim Regular dogging 48" 34" 14" 25"
6202 NARROW STILE SERIES
6202R-0X 6202 Rim Cylinder dogging 36" 30" 6" 18"
6202RF-0X 6202 Rim Fire 36" 27" 9" 18"
6202RA-0X 6202 Rim Regular dogging 48" 34" 14" 22"
6202RFA-0X 6202 Rim Fire 48" 33" 15" 22"
42 02 R – A 689 429NGPN
02 – Hex Key Dogging (Standard) No Designation – Egress (Panic) Labeled
689 – Aluminum
695 – Duro Bronze
Exit Device Series R – Rim
3 ft unit standard
A – for doors up to 48"
Specify As Required
(Example Shown)
NARROW STILE LABELING FINISH
SERIES APPLICATION SIZE TRIM
6202 SERIES
Narrow Stile
Exit Device
SPECIFICATIONS–6202 SERIES
CHASSIS: Cadmium plated steel
RAIL: Extruded aluminum
TOUCH PAD: Stainless steel
LATCH BOLT: Stainless steel dead locking / 3/4" throw Rim
STRIKE: 629012 Standard strike / 6290121 Standard strike for Fire Rated Device
PROJECTION: 3-1/8" projection / 2-5/8" projection when dogged
HAND: Device and trim are non-handed
DOGGING: Hex Key Dogging Standard / No dogging available on Fire Rated Devices
APPLICATION: Rim and Rim Fire Rated
STILE WIDTH: Minimum 2-19/32"
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/4”
DOOR WIDTH: Supplied standard for 3 ft doors.
• Consult DoorWidth Chart to determine correct device for your application
DEVICE FINISHES: Satin Stainless steel and oil rubbed bronze
FASTENERS: Machine Screws furnished standard / Optional SNB ordered
separately / Fire labeld Device comes standard with SNB
CERTIFICATION: UL/ULC listed for “Panic”, “Fire Exit Hardware” labeled for up to 3
hours for 4’0” x 8’0” maximum single, 8’0” x 8’0” maximum pairs /
Complies with UL 10C and UBC 7.2 (1997)
WARRANTY: Ten (10) year limited warranty
The PDQ/AE 6202 Series Narrow stile Panic and Fire Rated Exit Hardware
is designed for use on contemporary glass doors in public buildings, resort
hotels, stores, and all types of applications where narrow stile aluminum
framing is used. The 6202 Narrow Stile device is available in 613 and 630.
SUGGESTED ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATIONS
6202 SERIES
Rim
HOW TO ORDER
62 02 R F A 630 629NGPN
02 – Hex Key Dogging (Standard)
* Dogging Not Furnished With
Fire Labeled Devices
F – Fire Labeled
No Designation – Egress (Panic) Labeled
613 – Oil Rubbed Bronze
630 – Satin Stainless Steel
Exit Device Series R – Rim
Supplied Standard For 3’ Door.
Consult factory regarding
minmum overall length of 4’ unit.
A designates -3’0” to 4’0” Door.
Specify As Required
(Example Shown)
NARROW STILE LABELING FINISH
SERIES APPLICATION SIZE TRIM
Note: *429 NGPG furnished with 1-1/4” mortise cylinder with rim tail piece
DESCRIPTIONANSI
FUNCTION
Entrance by trim when
actuating bar is locked
down (dummy trim).
02
03
Entrance by trim when
latch bolt is retracted
by key. Key removable
only when locked
(night latch).
HEAVYDUTY
WIDE
ESCUTCHEON
TRIM
— — — — — 429NGPH
HEAVYDUTY
KEY-IN-LEVER
ROSE TRIM
PHL–
PHILADELPHIA
HEAVYDUTY
KEY-IN-LEVER
ROSE TRIM
BSN-BOSTON
KEY-IN-
KNOB/LEVER
ROSE TRIM
HEAVYDUTY
KEY-IN-LEVER
ROSETRIM
MIA-MIAMI
GRIP
PULL/THUMB
PIECE*
— — — — — 429NGPG
4202 TRIM SELECTION
DESCRIPTIONANSI
FUNCTION